Blutspenden in uetze bis zum 22.10.2024

Mo
Mo
Mo
Di
Di

26.08.2024
16:00-19:00 Uhr

26.08.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.09.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

15.10.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

22.10.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Uetze 31311 - Dollbergen
Loéwenzahnschule
Ackersbergstralle 6

Uetze 31311 - Hanigsen
Schitzenhaus
Steindamm 28

Uetze 31311 - Schwiblingsen
Sportheim TuS Schwiblingsen
Zum Waldsportplatz 20

Uetze 31311
Schulzentrum
MarktstralRe 6

Uetze 31311 - Hanigsen
Schitzenhaus
Steindamm 28



