Blutspenden in uetze bis zum 22.10.2024

Mo	26.08.2024 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Uetze 31311 - Dollbergen Löwenzahnschule Ackersbergstraße 6
Mo	26.08.2024 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Uetze 31311 - Hänigsen Schützenhaus Steindamm 28
Мо	23.09.2024 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Uetze 31311 - Schwüblingsen Sportheim TuS Schwüblingsen Zum Waldsportplatz 20
Di	15.10.2024 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Uetze 31311 Schulzentrum Marktstraße 6
Di	22.10.2024 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Uetze 31311 - Hänigsen Schützenhaus Steindamm 28